

BID TABULATION & NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD



Bid Name: **Terminal Apron Rehabilitation - OCF Ocala International Airport**

ProRFX ID: ITB04212500000057

Solicitation: ITB# ENG/250564

ProRFX Type: ITB: Services

Bids: 1

Senior Buyer: Eileen Marquez

Buyer Email: emarquez@ocalafl.org

Buyer Phone: 352-629-8362

Notifications Sent: 17,283

9/17/2025 Notice of Intent to Award to C.W. Roberts Contracting Inc., pending City Council approval.

Bidder Name	Office Location	Total Bid Amount
C.W. Roberts Contracting Inc.	Wildwood, FL,	\$2,690,210.75

Bidder:				C.W. Roberts Contracting Inc.	
Location:				Wildwood, FL,	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	EST QTY	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST
PHASE 1-BID SCHEDULE					
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1530	SAFETY, SECURITY AND BARRICADES	LS	1	\$115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00
1720	PROJECT RECORD DOCUMENTS	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
2000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND TOPOGRAPHIC AS-BUILT SURVEY	LS	1	\$45,750.00	\$ 45,750.00
C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$58,950.00	\$ 58,950.00
C-105	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$244,220.00	\$ 244,220.00
P-101	REMOVE EXIST. CONCRETE HARDSTAND	SY	93	\$155.00	\$ 14,415.00
S-140	CONCRETE TIE-DOWN REMOVAL	EA	27	\$475.00	\$ 12,825.00
S-141	8" BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MILLING	SY	16,610	\$14.00	\$ 232,540.00
P-403	6" HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA) PAVEMENT, LEVELING COURSE, GYRATORY, PG 76-22	TON	5,525	\$216.50	\$ 1,196,162.50
P-404	2" FUEL RESISTANCE ASPHALT MIX PAVEMENT, GYRATORY, PG 88-22 FR	TON	1,855	\$255.00	\$ 473,025.00
P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	GAL	2,460	\$4.95	\$ 12,177.00
P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	GAL	3,275	\$10.00	\$ 32,750.00
P-610	GROUT FILL TIE-DOWN REMOVAL	CY	15	\$680.00	\$ 10,200.00
P-620-1	NON-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS (BLACK)	SF	500	\$6.00	\$ 3,000.00
P-620-2	REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS (WHITE)	SF	270	\$11.00	\$ 2,970.00
P-620-3	REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS (YELLOW)	SF	325	\$11.00	\$ 3,575.00
P-620-4	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	595	\$17.75	\$ 10,561.25
L-108	INSTALL #6 AWG, SOLID BARE, GROUND COUNTERPOISE INSTALLED IN TRENCH	LF	244	\$5.00	\$ 1,220.00
L-110	2 WAY, 4" SCHEDULE 80 PVC CONDUIT, CONCRETE ENCASED	LF	244	\$90.00	\$ 21,960.00
L-115-5	IN-GROUND UTILITY/POWER MINI HATCH PIT BOX/ ELEC. HANDHOLE 4'X4'X4' FULL ASSEMBLY, (AIRCRAFT RATED, EXPLOSION PROOF COMPONENT)	EA	2	\$40,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
Subtotal Bid Schedule 1				\$	2,578,800.75

Bid Name: **Terminal Apron Rehabilitation - OCF Ocala International Airport**

ProRFX ID: ITB04212500000057

Solicitation: ITB# ENG/250564

ProRFX Type: ITB: Services

Bids: 1

Senior Buyer: Eileen Marquez

Buyer Email: emarquez@ocalafl.org

Buyer Phone: 352-629-8362

Notifications Sent: 17,283

9/17/2025 Notice of Intent to Award to C.W. Roberts Contracting Inc., pending City Council approval.

Bidder Name	Office Location	Total Bid Amount
C.W. Roberts Contracting Inc.	Wildwood, FL,	\$2,690,210.75

Bidder:				C.W. Roberts Contracting Inc.	
Location:				Wildwood, FL,	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	EST QTY	UNIT COST	EXTENDED COST
Phase 2-BID SCHEDULE					
Item #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1530	SAFETY, SECURITY AND BARRICADES	LS	1	\$3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
1720	PROJECT RECORD DOCUMENTS	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND TOPOGRAPHIC AS-BUILT SURVEY	EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
FDOT-101	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
FDOT-300	TACK COAT	GAL	340	\$10.00	\$ 3,400.00
FDOT-327	2" BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MILLING	SY	2,260	\$6.00	\$ 13,560.00
FDOT-334	2" SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE (SP 12.5) PG 67-22	TON	255	\$200.00	\$ 51,000.00
P-620-1	NON-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	400	\$17.00	\$ 6,800.00
P-620-2	REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS (WHITE)	SF	400	\$17.00	\$ 6,800.00
L-108	INSTALL #6 AWG, SOLID BARE, GROUND COUNTERPOISE INSTALLED IN TRENCH	LF	220	\$5.00	\$ 1,100.00
L-110	2 WAY, 4" SCHEDULE 80 PVC CONDUIT, IN TURF	LF	220	\$50.00	\$ 11,000.00
Subtotal Bid Schedule 2				\$	111,410.00
Total Bid Schedule 1 & 2 Amount				\$	2,690,210.75